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Description

197807110000
89500

07/11/1978
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

KING
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIE

26 152 7 26 Lot#:100
Book:7 Pg:26
Sub:KINGWOO
D THIRD
ADDITION

197805300000
67300

05/30/1978
12:00:00

PELHAM
SEWER FUND
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

REALTY
BROKERS INC

25 393 7 57 Lot#:61 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES FIRST
ADDITION

200912290004
73390

12/29/2009
12:42:28

BALZLI
JONATHON E

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

WOODLAND
VILLAGE
MOBILE HOME
COMMUNITY
LLC

Lot#:28
Sub:LITTLE
RIVER
VILLAGE
MOBILE HOME
PARK
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