Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 23; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197807110000 89500	07/11/1978 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	KING INVESTMENT PROPERTIE	26	152	7	26		Lot#:100 Book:7 Pg:26 Sub:KINGWOO D THIRD ADDITION
197805300000 67300	05/30/1978 12:00:00	PELHAM SEWER FUND INC		MISC INSTRUMENT S	REALTY BROKERS INC	25	393	7	57		Lot#:61 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES FIRST ADDITION
200912290004 73390	12/29/2009 12:42:28	BALZLI JONATHON E		MISC INSTRUMENT S	WOODLAND VILLAGE MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY LLC						Lot#:28 Sub:LITTLE RIVER VILLAGE MOBILE HOME PARK
197807110000 89500	07/11/1978 12:00:00	KING INVESTMENT PROPERTIE		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	*NONE GIVEN*	26	152	7	26		Lot#:100 Book:7 Pg:26 Sub:KINGWOO D THIRD ADDITION
197805300000 67300	05/30/1978 12:00:00	REALTY BROKERS INC		MISC INSTRUMENT S	PELHAM SEWER FUND INC	25	393	7	57		Lot#:61 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES FIRST ADDITION
200912290004 73390	12/29/2009 12:42:28	WOODLAND VILLAGE MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY LLC		MISC INSTRUMENT S	BALZLI JONATHON E						Lot#:28 Sub:LITTLE RIVER VILLAGE MOBILE HOME PARK